Season:

Statistics

Club: Kirkstall Educational CC

Match Type: Airedale & Wharfedale Senior Cricket League: 1st Xl Division 1

Player: All
Name

S Brown
A Siddall
B Butt

S Wilkinson
MR Webb
J Gibson
T Webb

D Mason
P Malone
C Oliver

L Gordon
B Williams
J Williams
M Hodgson
A Hussain
D Claxton
S Harrison
A Durrans
J Watson
D Ralphs
P Johnson

S Allen

Total Cricket Scorer by TCS 27 Limited

M
21
20
15
18
16
18
19
11
17
21
10
18
14

A W

Inns
19
18
15
17
14
13
14

15
12

11

N/O

Runs
633
445
400
359
320
305
273
266
248
127

85
49
41
10

o w

Avg
39.56
24.72
26.67
23.93
26.67
30.50
27.30
38.00
19.08
15.88
12.14

8.17

6.83
10.00

8.00

n/a
7.00
n/a
5.00
n/a
n/a

n/a

Top
80*
68
100
98
79
77
71
65
66*
36
44
24
19
10

8*

7*
4*
3*

o*

50s
6

N O

o O o

o o

o o

100s
0

o o o o

o o

Sir
112.43
90.08
69.44
90.66
87.91
82.21
184.46
7112
98.80
73.84
73.91
69.01
48.24
55.56
32.00
88.89
77.78
63.64
35.71
60.00
0.00
0.00

Team: Kirkstall Educational CC 1st XI

2015
4s 6s
73 11
69 12
54 11
49 3
32 4
24 17
28 14
32 0
27 3
17 1
7 5
4 2
2 2
2 0
1 0
0 O
1 0
1 0
1 0
0 O
0 O
0 O

%Team
17.90
14.47
13.83
11.60
12.56
11.78
11.13
16.16

8.80
5.15
5.30
2.38
3.09
4.72
12.70
12.31
9.86
11.11
1.82
1.57
0.00
0.00

Ct

15

Ct+

St

R/O

o O o

o o

o o
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